
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/14/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:24:03 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/31/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/6/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0215,AVN1700000001,2 CMA,0215,AVN1700000002,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT Master Agreement - Maint, Repair of (4)
WV Helicopters

BELL HELICOPTER TEXTRON INC 08/18/2016 09/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000010,2 CPO,0432,DCH1700000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

(6) Moving Head Light Emitting Diode
(LED)

BARBIZON CAPITOL INC 07/26/2016 09/06/2016 19,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000022,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1700000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Remove old and install new fencing
Point Pleasant MotorPool

ALL QUALITY LLC 07/19/2016 09/06/2016 78,272.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000041,2 CMA,0608,COR1700000011,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AND
REPAIR

ORACLE ELEVATOR CO 07/27/2016 09/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000092,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BEAMS EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 05/11/2016 09/06/2016 77,627.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000108,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRAILER MOUNTED SOLAR
POWERED ARROW BOARD

SAFETY CAUTION EQUIP CO INC 08/03/2016 09/06/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

